R

E5

RB 48

RE 1

RE 5

RE 5

RB 26

an

ab

an

ab

an

ab

an

ab

an

ab

an

ab

Bonn-Mehlem
Bonn-Bad Godesberg
Bonn UN-Campus

15:16
15:20

15:12
15:16
15:20

17:15
17:23

17:11
17:18
17:23

Bonn Hbf
Roisdorf

Sechtem

Briihl
Hiirth-Kalscheuren
Koéln Sid

KéIn West

15:23

15:36

15:44

15:25

15:36

15:44

17:26
17:32
17:37
17:41

17:50
17:53

17:27
17:32
17:37
17:41

17:50
17:53

Ll B B R R

00:01

Ll B B R R

Ll B B R R

01:00

Ll B B R R

02:18
02:23
02:32
02:37
02:42
02:52

02:12
02:18
02:27
02:32
02:37
02:49
02:54

KolIn Hbf
KoIn Messe / Deutz

15:50
15:58

15:55
16:00

17:57
18:10

18:08

23:17

23:12
23:19

00:21
00:26

00:22
00:26

01:21
01:26

01:22
01:27

02:57

Koln-Milheim
Leverkusen Mitte
Diisseldorf-Benrath
Diisseldorf Hbf

16:09

16:25

16:09

23:32
23:42
23:49

23:32
23:42

00:50

01:32
01:38
01:48
01:56

01:32
01:38
01:49

RE 5

RE 5

RE 5

RE 5

RE 1

an

ab

an

ab

an

ab

an

ab

an

ab

an

ab

Diisseldorf Hbf
Diisseldorf-Benrath
Leverkusen Mitte
K6In-Milheim

15:31

15:13

15:31

17:16

17:00

17:20

00:02

01:01

02:14
02:24
02:36

02:07
02:14
02:29
02:36

Koln Messe/Deutz
KoIn Hbf

15:41
15:45

15:42
15:49

17:32
17:46

17:42

23:24

23:20
23:27

00:23
00:27

00:23
00:29

01:26
01:30

01:26
01:32

02:41
02:45

02:41

Kéln West

Kéln Sid
Hiirth-Kalscheuren
Briihl

Sechtem

Roisdorf

Bonn Hbf

15:56

— = -

16:11

15:56

—

16:13

23:41
23:46
23:50
23:55

23:41
23:46
23:50

e

00:50

e

01:37
01:40
01:45
01:50
01:54
01:59
02:04

01:37
01:40
01:45
01:50
01:54
01:59

Bonn UN-Campus
Bonn-Bad Godesberg
Bonn-Mehlem

16:19
16:26

16:23




